Format of separate sheet to be sent along with computer
generated special reports
Date 25/10
To
LIC of India, Branch Office
720
Proposal No_1069 Name of the Life to be assured Shefali Gupta The Life to be assured was identified on the basis of
The Life to be assured was identified on the basis of
I have satisfied myself with regard to the identity of the
Life to be assured before conducting tests / examination for which reports are enclosed
The Life to be assured has signed as below in my presence.
Dr. Deepika Agrawal
Signature of the Pathologist MostyrMD.  Name:  Consultant Pathologist
The examination / tests were done with my consent.
(Signature of the Life to be assured)
Name: Aut.
Reports enclosed:
1. PMER 4. KUN
3. 6.
OCT.
Rubber Stamp of TPA
(o( oHoph )Z)
( Z ( 81 ) 3

#### LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA ADDENDUM TO FMR

extract of persons	I mistory to be fille	ed in by, ME with FMR at the time of Medical Examination
Name of the Life	to be examined:	Shefale Cupty  Identification Mark:
Introductors name		

Introducers name and Designation:

Sr. No	Personal History	Answer Yes/No	If Yes plo	ase give ful	l details
(a)	During the last five years did you consult a Medical Practitioner for any ailments requiring treatment for more than a week?	No	7		
(b)	Have you ever been admitted to any hospital or nursing home for general check up / observation, treatment or operation?	No	Ž.	151	
(c)	Have you remained absent from place of work on grounds of health?	NO			
(d)	Are you suffering from or have you ever suffered from ailments pertaining to Liver, Stomach, Heart, Lungs, Kidney, Brain, or Nervous system?	No			
(e)	Are you suffering from or have you suffered from Diabetes, Tuberculosis, High Blood Pressure, Low Blood pressure, Cancer, Epilepsy, Hemia, Hydrocele, Leprosy, or any other disease?	No		- de	
w.	Did you ever have any bodily defect or deformity?	NO		10	
(g)	Did you ever had any accident or Injury?	No			and I
(h)	Did you use or have you ever used:	NO			
	(i) Alcoholic drinks	NO			
	(ii) Narcotics	NO			
	(iii) Any other drugs	NO			
-	(iv)Tobacco in any form				
(i)	What has been your usual state of health?	Trund			
(j)	Have you ever required or at present availing undergoing medical advice, treatment or tests in connection with Hepatitis B or AIDS related condition.	NO			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR

PERM	Declaration by personally, in p the life to be as	private, and rec	declare that orded in my	have,this day	r, examined the strue and correct	above life to findings as a	be assured aswered by	
	Signature of M	edical Examine	er:					
******	Name:			T.	2			
				D- D-	ika Agrawa 85, MD.	1	100	
		-			. n. dla-la	4 60		
	Qualification:				CENTRE	-		
	Code:	- 4	ا والله	(5)	( 3)	,)		
100	Limit:		V		A PA DIA			
					NO RAIL			
0	(i) the answers been disclosed disclosed any	contained in the	his form are nat my right	true and comple to benefit under	at to the best of meter and (ii) that a r any policy may assessment of ris	If the materia be affected	il facts have if I have not	
	proposal.							
	774	e life to be ass	ured and bei	ing examined: _	1, li	1		
	774	e life to be ass	ured and bei	ing examined: _	Joli.			
	Signature of the	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	•	n case of	
	Signature of the Name:  Signature of Minors):	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	•	n case of	f
	Signature of the	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	•	n case of	f
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	•	n case of	r
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	•	n case of	
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	(Parents	n case of	
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	•	n case of	
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	(Parents	n case of	
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	(Parents	n case of	
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	(Parents	n case of	
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	(Parents	n case of	
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	(Parents	n case of	
	Signature of th  Name:  Signature of Minors):  Name:	the Propose	r if other	than Life to	o be Assured.	(Parents	n case of	



#### MEDICAL EXAMINER'S REPORT Form No LIC03-001(Revised 2020)

Branch Code:
Proposal/ Policy No:
MSP name/code:
Date& Time of Examination: \$\frac{75}{10}\frac{24}{1}

	Medical Diary N	o & Page Nd 365 01							
Mobil	e No of the Proposer/Life to be assured								
Identi	ity Proof verified: 190 Lal Call ID Proof No.	- 9206							
(In C	Case of Aadhaar Card , please mention only last four digits)								
[ Note	e: Mobile number and identity proof details to be filled in above .	For Physical MER, Identity							
Proof is to be verified and stamped.] For Tele/ Video MER, consent given below is to be recorded either through email or audio/video									
mess	sage. For Physical Examination the below consent is to be obtained	ed before examination.							
"I wo	ould like to inform that this call with/ visit to Dr Detpikg. Agla	Wa√ (Name of the Medical							
beha	miner) is for conducting your Medical Examination (hrough Tete/)	/ideo/ Physical Examination on							
OCITO	an of Ele of India .								
	yan.								
Sign (	ature/ Thumb impression of Life to be assured (In case of Physical Examination)	<u> </u>							
1	Full name of the life to be assured:	1							
2	Date of Birth: 0606 1973 Age: 5117	Gender:							
3	Height (In cms): 156 Weight (in kgs): 78								
4	Required only in case of Physical MER								
	Pulse: 72 Min Blood Pressure (2 readings):	Diastolic 60							
	1. Systolic 126	Diastolic 80							
	2. Systolic /26 E	11.5-0.1-1.1-1							
	If answer/s to any of the following questions is Yes, please give f	ull details and ask life to be							
	assured to submit copies of all treatment papers, investigation re	ports, histopathology report,							
	discharge card, follow up reports etc. along with the proposal for	m to the Corporation							
5	a. Whether receiving or ever received any treatment/								
	medication including alternate medicine like ayurveda, homeopathy etc?	1							
	b. Undergone any surgery / hospitalized for any medical	No							
	condition / disability / injury due to accident?								
	c. Whether visited the doctor any time in the last 5 years?	,							
	If answer to any of the questions 5(a) to (c) ) is yes -								
	<ol> <li>Date of surgery/accident/injury/hospitalisation</li> </ol>								
1	ii. Nature and cause iii. Name of Medicine								
1	iv. Degree of impairment if any								
	w. Whether unconscious due to accident, if yes, give duration								
6	In the last 5 years, if advised to undergo an X-ray/ CT scan /	1 10							
	MRI / ECG / TMT / Blood test / Sputum/ I froat swab test or any	No							
	other investigatory or diagnostic tests?								
_	Please specify date, reason, advised by whom &findings.  Suffering or ever suffered from Novel Coronavirus (Covid-19)								
7	ar experienced any of the symptoms (for more than 5 days)								
	Laure as any favor Cough Shortness of Dreath, Maidise (III)	NO							
	like tiredness) Phinorrhea (mucus discharge from the nose),								
	Core throat Castro-intestinal symptoms such as had sed,								
	vomiting and/or diarrhoea, Chills, Repeated shaking with chills,								
	Muscle pain, Headache, Loss of taste or smell within last 14 days. If yes provide all investigation and treatment reports								
-	a. Suffering from Hypertension (high blood pressure) or								
8	diabetes or blood sugar levels higher than normal or history	No							
	of sugar /albumin in urine?	10							
	b. Since when, any follow up, and date and value of last								
	checked blood pressure and sugar levels?								

_	of the prescribed	
1	c. Whether on medication? please give name of the prescribed	
1	Whathat and dosage	
1	e. Whether suffering from any other endocrine disorders such	MO
1		
1	f. Any weight gain or weight loss in last 12 months (other than	
	DV (let control or evercise)?	
9	a. Any history of chest pain, heartattack, palpitations and	11.0
1	breathlessness on exertion or irregular near toeach	NO
1	b. Whether suffering from high cholesterol?	
	c. Whetheron medication for any heart ailment/ high cholesterol? Please state name of the prescribed medicine	
	and dosage.	
	d. Whether undergone Surgery such as CABG, open heart	
	surgery or PTCA?	
1	Suffering or ever suffered from any disease reted to kidney	NO
	such as kidney failure, kidney or ureteral stones, blood or pus	1
-	in urine or prostate?	
י ן	Suffering or ever suffered from any Liver disorders like cirrhosis, hepatitis, jaundice, or disorder of the Spleen or from	
	any lung related or respiratory disorders such as Asthma,	Nρ
	bronchitis, wheezing, tuberculosis breathing difficulties etc.?	. 0
1	Suffering or ever suffered from any Blood disorder like	N.O.
	anaemia, thalassemia or any Circulatory disorder?	N 0
1	3 Suffering or ever suffered from any form of cancer, leukaemia,	NO
_	tumor, cyst or growth of any kind or enlarged lymph nodes?	
ין ו	4 Suffering or ever suffered from Epilepsy, nervous disorder,	Wo
1	multiple sclerosis, tremors, numbness, paralysis, brain stroke?  5 Suffering or ever suffered from any physical impairment/	, - 0
1'	disability /amputation or any congenital disease/ab normality or	N <sub>1</sub> O
	disorder of back, neck, muscle, joints, bones, arthritis or gout?	№0
1	6 Suffering or ever suffered from Hernia or disorder of the	
	Stomach / intestines, colitis, indigestion, Peptic ulcer, piles, or	No.
_	any other disease of the gall bladder or pancreas?	140
1	7 a. Suffering from Depression/Stress/ Anxiety/ Rishosis or any	
	other Mental / psychiatric disorder?	1 - 10
	<ul> <li>b. Whether on treatment or ever taken any treatment, if yes, please give details of treatment, prescribed medicine and</li> </ul>	NO D
	dosages	10
1	8 Is there any abnormality of Eyes (partial/total blindness),Ears	
	(deafness/ discharge from the ears), Nose, Throat or	۸) ۸
	Mouth,teeth, swelling of gums / tongue, tobacco stains or signs	100
$\vdash$	of oral cancer?	***
י ן	Whether person being examined and/ or his/her spouse/partner tested positive or is/ are under treatment for HIV	
	/AIDS/Sexually transmitted diseases (e.g. syphilis,	N 6
	gonorrhea, etc.)	
2	20 Ascertain if any other condition / disease / adverse habit (such	
	as smoking/ tobacco chewing/ consumption of	
	alcohol/drugs etc) which is relevant in assessment of medical	. 1
F	risk of examinee. For Female Proponents only	
1		1 00
ii		1000
i	ii Whether consulted a gynaecologist or undergone any	/ No
	investigation, treatment for any gynaec ailment such as fibroid,	/ 10
	cyst or any disease of the breasts, uterus, cervix or ovaries etc.	
_	or taken / taking any treatment for the same	5
	FROM MEDICAL EXAMINER'S OBSERVATION/ASSESSMENT	1104
	WHETHER LIFE TO BE ASSURED APPEARS MENTALLY	1 €2
1	AND PHYSICALLY HEALTHY	
	Declaration	
Yo	ou Mr/Ms Mtay Our declare that you have fully understood the questions	asked to you during the call / Dhysical
	camination and have furnished complete, true and accurate information after fully und	lerstanding the same. We thank you for
ha	wing taken the time to confirm the details. The information provided will be passed on t	o Life Insurance Corporation of India for
fur	ther processing.	o the modalice Corporation of India for
	Manature/Thumb impres	sion of Life to be assured
	(In case of Physic	sion of Life to be assured al Examination)
	(,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	a. Examination)
Ih	ereby certify that I have assessed/ examined the above life to be assured on the	of 10 20 24 vide Video call /
Te	le call/Physical Examination personally and recorded true and correct indians for the	A Manuestions as assortained from the
life	e to be assured.	document as ascertained from the
	MBBS, MD.	Agrawal
		<b>一门山东河北京</b> 汉中共和国村
PI	ace: BHOPA (\$ (BHOPA) Congultant Patho	ical Example (1) MD.
	ate: Name & Code N	o: A pathologist
	Stamp:	THE HEATH THE THE THE
	W 38	France L. L.

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

		BLOOD S		office bhopal DLERANCE I	REPORT		_			
Full Name	of life to be assur	ed	SHEFALI GUPTA							
			Age	51/Y	Sex	FEM	ALE			
Division	E	BHOPAL		Branch	230					
Proposal N	lo. 1069			1	0					
INSTRUCT	IONS FOR THE PA	THOLOGIST								
	¥									
	Sasting	,	Blood suger	Urine Glucose	Acetions Bodies	Normal Value				
	Fasting		89.3	NIL	NIL	70-110MG/DL				
	2 Hours after 75 gms. Of Glucose		k*							
Interpretai	•			1						
Method of blood declare that he person				· /.						
xamined/In estingated, ated	3hopal on the	<b>25</b> d			24 at	10:24	am/pm			
			L	Signature of Patholigist N		ogist:				
	•		L	Qualification		's Code No.:				
			L			Hospital/Clinic	/Lab:			
						Dr. Deepika				
				NR I	DIAGO	Consultant P	athologist			



E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Divisional office bhopal **ROUTINE URINE ANALYSIS** Full Name of life to be assured SHEFALI GUPTA FEMALE Sex PROPOSAL NO-51 Y 1069 Age 230 Branch Bhopal Division PHYSICAL EXAMINATION Absent Sediment PALE YELLOW (ii) (i) Colour Alkaline Reaction (iv) CLEAR Transoparency CHEMICAL EXAMINATION Absent Sugar (ii) Absent (i) Protein Absent Bile Pigments (iv) Absent (iii) Bile Salt MICROSCOPIC EXAMINATION 2-3/HPF Equithelial Cel (ii) Absent (i) Red Blood Cells 1-2/HPF Pus Cells (iv) Absent (iii) Crystal Absent Deposits (vi) Absent (v) Casts REMARKS: If Pus cells are present GRAM STA in is necessary. If haematuria is present ZIEHL NEELSEN METHOD is necessary. I declare that the person examined/Investingated, signed/affised thumb inpression in the space earmarked below, in my presence and I am not related to him/her or the Agent or the development Officer. 10:24 am/pm 24 at 25 day of on the Bhopal Dated at Signature of the Pathologist: Patholigist Name: Qualification: MBBS, MD. Consultant Pathologist Address DIAGN

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Full Name	of life to b			Div ELEC	risional office bho	opal SRAM			
· on realing	of life to be	assured		SHEFALI G		21.07.000			
			Age	51/Y			Sex	FEMA	ALE
Division		ВН	OPAL	7	Branch		_		
Proposal No	0.	1069	Age	nt/ Code No.				30	
				Code No.	-	Dev. Office	r Co	le No.	
ii or iii Tr iv Ri	lease satis he examine n ECG train he base lin est ECG sl	ngs. e must be ste hould be 12 kg	out the identity of rson/s introducing ady The tracing r	nust be past	ted on a folder.	Do not use	the fo		d in advance. Also obtain signatures ong lead II If L-III and AVF shows deep , additional lead V, R be recorded.
I declare tha with held. I d	it the Foreg do agree th	going answers at these will fi	are given by me rom part of the pro	E after fuily und posal dated		stions. They given by me	are to		
ii Ar iii	re you suffe Have you	er had chest pering from head che	pain. Palpitaion. B art disease. Diabe est X-Ray. ECG. B	reathlessnes tes high or lo	s at rest or exertion w Blood Pressure of holesterl or any oth elevant papers with	? or kidney dise			NO NO
nereby decla	are that the	P Foregoine			elevant papers with t uily understanding t sal dated		. The	v are true	e and complete and no information
Date at	BHOPAL	on the	25	day of		20 giv	ven b	, inc to L	IC of India.
			•,	- 1	Signature of the Pal Patholigist Name:	thologist:	<i>f</i>		
				L	Qualification :	. Are	N	. INITERIOR	Dr. Arvind Kumar  Bodes Noc (Dip Clinical Cardiology)  Sive Clinical Cardiology
					Name & Address of	the Hospital	/Clinic	/Lab:	OSTIC
						. 6	- Ine	./	E. Cultural San Company
			Ķ.			<i>,</i> ‡			St. BHOWN X
									TUMIO *

E-7 / 636 arera colony near pnb bank new campion School chauraha

Divisional office bhopal

Full Name of life to be assured							SHEFALI GUPT	TA .	
(A) ·	(A) Measurements Height (Cm) Weight		(Kg)	ВР	Вг		Pulso	]	
156 CM 78 KG			G	126/80		7	76/MIN		
(B) Card	iovascular Systam	)			NORMAL				
Rest EC	G Report:								
Position	1		SUPINE	P Wave		1	NORMAL		
Standar	isation IMV		IORMAL	PR Interv	al		NORMAL		
Mechan	ism		IORMAL	QRS Com	plexes		NORMAL	÷.	1
Voltage		N	ORMAL	Q-T Durat	tion		NORMAL		
Electric	al Axis	١	ORMAL	S-T Segm	ent		NORMAL		
Auricula	ar Rate		76/MIN T-w				NORMAL		
Ventric	ular Rate		76/MIN Q-Wava			NOR			
Rhythm		R	EGULAR						
Addition	nal findings. If an				NO				
Conclus	sion :		WNL						
Date at	BHOPAL	on the	25	]	10	20	24 at	10;24	_ AM _
					Signature of the F	atholog		Arvind Kun	
					Patholigist Name	:	Non Invasive	Clinical Cardiclog	y Associatio
					0		i i		
					Name & Address	of the H	lospital/Clinic/Lab	1 400	
		÷				CH BY	SFIC CENTRA		



